Summary of All Questions CLAREVIEW CAMPUS
Neighbourhood

2009 Municipal Census

Age and Gender Distribution

.............................. Female __Male _ Total
0-4 54 65 119
5-9 48 30 78
10-14 23 35 58
15-19 52 38 90
20-24 164 128 292
25-29 144 154 298
30-34 107 131 238
35-39 80 90 170
40-44 61 65 126
45-49 60 46 106
50-54 26 49 75
55-59 36 20 56
60-64 25 29 54
65-69 17 11 28
70-74 9 12 21
75-79 23 12 35
80-84 5 4 9
85+ 5 1 6
NoResponse ... o1 124 215
Total 1,030 1,044 2,074

Dwelling Unit Ownership

.................................................. Number  Percentage
Owned 444 46.30
Rented 511 53.28
NoResponse ... 4 0.42
Total 959 100.00

Source: Municipal Census THE EITY OF



Summary of All Questions

CLAREVIEW CAMPUS

Neighbourhood

2009 Municipal Census

Structure Type

.................................................. Number _ _  _ Percentage
Single-detached house 102 8.82
Duplex/triplex/fourplex 119 10.29
Row house 1 0.09
Apartment with 5 or more stories 251 21.69
Apartment with less than 5 stories 683 59.03
Manufactured home/mobile home 0 0.00
Rooming house/collective residence 0 0.00
Hotel or motel 1 0.09
Other residential 0 0.00
NoResponse ... 0 0.00
Total 1,157 100.00
Dwelling Unit and Property Status
.................................................. Number _ _ Percentage
Occupied 959 82.89
Unoccupied 164 14.17
Vacant Lot 2 0.17
Under Construction 16 1.38
No longer in use 16 1.38
NoResponse .. ... 0 0.00
Total 1,157 100.00
Source: Municipal Census @"*“”““



	Female
	Male
	0-4
	5-9
	10-14
	15-19
	20-24
	25-29
	30-34
	35-39
	40-44
	45-49
	50-54
	55-59
	60-64
	65-69
	70-74
	75-79
	80-84
	85+
	No Response
	Owned
	Rented
	No Response
	Single-detached house
	Duplex/triplex/fourplex
	Row house
	Apartment with 5 or more stories
	Apartment with less than 5 stories
	Manufactured home/mobile home
	Rooming house/collective residence
	Hotel or motel
	Other residential
	No Response
	Occupied
	Unoccupied
	Vacant Lot
	Under Construction
	No longer in use
	No Response

