2009 Municipal Census

Age and Gender Distribution

	Female	Male	Total
0-4	54	65	119
5-9	48	30	78
10-14	23	35	58
15-19	52	38	90
20-24	164	128	292
25-29	144	154	298
30-34	107	131	238
35-39	80	90	170
40-44	61	65	126
45-49	60	46	106
50-54	26	49	75
55-59	36	20	56
60-64	25	29	54
65-69	17	11	28
70-74	9	12	21
75-79	23	12	35
80-84	5	4	9
85+	5	1	6
No Response	91	124	215
Total	1,030	1,044	2,074

Dwelling Unit Ownership

	Number	Percentage
Owned	444	46.30
Rented	511	53.28
No Response	4	0.42
Total	959	100.00



Source: Municipal Census

2009 Municipal Census

Structure Type

	Number	Percentage
Single-detached house	102	8.82
Duplex/triplex/fourplex	119	10.29
Row house	1	0.09
Apartment with 5 or more stories	251	21.69
Apartment with less than 5 stories	683	59.03
Manufactured home/mobile home	0	0.00
Rooming house/collective residence	0	0.00
Hotel or motel	1	0.09
Other residential	0	0.00
No Response	0	0.00
Total	1,157	100.00

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

	Number	Percentage
Occupied	959	82.89
Unoccupied	164	14.17
Vacant Lot	2	0.17
Under Construction	16	1.38
No longer in use	16	1.38
No Response	0	0.00
Total	1,157	100.00



Source: Municipal Census